
2024 Board of Directors

NAME EMAIL POSITION
Dan Webb dan@webbss.net President
Chris Beneke chris.beneke@gmail.com Vice President/Game Day

Coordinator
Brian Blanchard bblanchard@scsfinancial.com Treasurer
Jenny Lebovidge jenniferlebovidge@gmail.com Secretary
Petra Marino petra_marino@yahoo.com Technical

Support/Communications
Joe Ciccariello jkciccariello@verizon.net Director/Fundraising
Carmine Mazzarella carmine@pvsaugus.com Director
Dan Robinson dan@universalfinco.com Director
Jen Fichera jenfichera74@gmail.com Director/Captain Parent
Matt Fichera msfichera@verizon.net Director/Captain Parent
Kerri Moore Kwmoore24@comcast.net Director/Captain Parent
Tom Moore Tmooret9@comcast.net Director/Captain Parent
Ray Blanchard rayblanchard8038@gmail.com Director
Steve Clark Steve6clark@gmail.com Director
Sue Marquardt suemarquardt@yahoo.com Director

Tom Walsh tomwalsh24@yahoo.com Director


